Transportation, Distribution & Logistics

SOC Code

11-3071
13-1081
43-3021
43-5011
43-5021
43-5032
47-4061
49-2091

49-2093
49-3011
49-3021
49-3022
49-3023
49-3031
49-3042
49-3051
49-3052
49-3091
49-3092
49-3093
49-9097

53-1047
53-2011
53-2012

53-2021

53-3011
53-3032
53-3033
53-3051
53-3052
53-3053
53-3054
53-3099
53-4011
53-4031
53-5011
53-5021
53-5022
53-5031
53-6011
53-6021
53-6031
53-6032

53-6041
53-6061
53-7051
53-7061

2022 2032

Occupation Title Estimated | Projected
Transportation, Storage, and Distribution Managers 434 464
Logisticians 797 966
Billing and Posting Clerks 2,109 2,157
Cargo and Freight Agents 223 248
Couriers and Messengers 514 539
Dispatchers, Except Police, Fire, and Ambulance 697 701
Rail-Track Laying and Maintenance Equipment Operators n n
Avionics Technicians n n
Electrical and Electronics Installers and Repairers, Transportation
Equipment 28 28
Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians 290 303
Automotive Body and Related Repairers 703 723
Automotive Glass Installers and Repairers 78 80
Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics 3,797 3,945
Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine Specialists 1,080 1,120
Mobile Heavy Equipment Mechanics, Except Engines 592 660
Motorboat Mechanics and Service Technicians 232 253
Motorcycle Mechanics 224 234
Bicycle Repairers 145 154
Recreational Vehicle Service Technicians 81 94
Tire Repairers and Changers 300 311
Signal and Track Switch Repairers n n
FirstLine Supervisors of Transportation & Material Moving Workers, Exc
Aircraft Cargo Handling Supervisor 2,470 2,635
Airline Pilots, Copilots, and Flight Engineers 17 19
Commercial Pilots 389 412
Air Traffic Controllers 439 428
Ambulance Drivers and Attendants, Except Emergency Medical
Technicians n n
Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers 8,208 8,740
Light Truck Drivers 5,611 6,380
Bus Drivers, School 1,796 1,927
Bus Drivers, Transit and Intercity 196 217
Shuttle Drivers and Chauffeurs 831 911
Taxi Drivers 790 994
Motor Vehicle Operators, All Other 611 692
Locomotive Engineers 24 24
Railroad Conductors and Yardmasters n n
Sailors and Marine Oilers 31 32
Captains, Mates, and Pilots of Water Vessels 53 54
Motorboat Operators 31 36
Ship Engineers n n
Bridge and Lock Tenders n n
Parking Attendants 253 273
Automotive and Watercraft Service Attendants 381 389
Aircraft Service Attendants 54 57
Traffic Technicians 11 12
Passenger Attendants n n
Industrial Truck and Tractor Operators 1,659 1,757
Cleaners of Vehicles and Equipment 990 1,051
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Usual Entry-Level Preparation

Education
High School
Bachelor's
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Associate's

Postsecondary
Postsecondary
High School
High School
Postsecondary
High School
High School
High School
Postsecondary
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School
Bachelor's

Postsecondary
Associate's

High School
Postsecondary
High School
High School
High School
none

none

none

High School
High School
none
Postsecondary
Postsecondary
Postsecondary
High School
none

none

High School

High School
High School
none
none

Experience

5+yrs
none
none
none
none
none
none

none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none

<5yrs
<5yrs
none

none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
<5yrs
none
none
<5yrs
<5yrs
<5yrs
none
none
none

none

none
none
none
none

Training
none
none
Moderate OJT
Short OJT
Short OJT
Moderate OJT
Moderate OJT
none

Long OJT
none

Long OJT
Moderate OJT
Short OJT
Long OJT
Long OJT
Long OJT
Short OJT
Moderate OJT
Long OJT
Short OJT
Moderate OJT

none
Moderate OJT
Moderate OJT

Long OJT

Moderate OJT
Short OJT
Short OJT
Short OJT
Moderate OJT
Short OJT
Short OJT
Short OJT
Moderate OJT
Moderate OJT
Moderate OJT
none

none

none

Short OJT
Short OJT
Short OJT
Short OJT

Moderate OJT
Short OJT
Short OJT
Short OJT

2023
Median
Wage1
$58.39
$38.75
$22.79
$24.04
$17.74
$23.19
n/a
$33.86

n/a
$32.97
$23.74
$24.18
$24.04
$29.84
$29.84
$23.01
$23.19
$16.69
$29.50
$16.75

n/a

$28.33
n/a
$86,310

$84.74

$17.10
$27.32
$20.97
$23.02
$23.60
$17.01
$21.27
$14.68
n/a
n/a
n/a
$30.63
$21.00
n/a
n/a
$15.39
$17.73
$18.16

n/a
n/a
$24.46
$17.53
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Career Pathway

Logistics Planning and Management Services
Logistics Planning and Management Services
Sales and Service

Sales and Service

Transportation Operations

Logistics Planning and Management Services
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance

Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance

Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance

Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance

Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations

Transportation Operations
Transportation Systems/Infrastructure
Planning, Management and Regulation

Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Sales and Service

Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance

Transportation Operations
Transportation Systems/Infrastructure
Planning, Management and Regulation

Transportation Operations
Transportation Operations
Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance




53-7062 Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand 6,082 6,516 856 N none none Short OJT $18.51 R C Transportation Operations
53-7064 | Packers and Packagers, Hand 4,191 3,740 521 A none none Short OJT $14.78 C R Transportation Operations
53-7071 Gas Compressor and Gas Pumping Station Operators 35 37 3 N High School none Moderate OJT $28.22 R C Transportation Operations
53-7121 Tank Car, Truck, and Ship Loaders 18 18 2 N none none Short OJT $33.27 R C Transportation Operations

n - Employment data does not meet disclosure standards
n/a - Data are not available

! ltalisized wage data represent annual median salary




