Transportation, Distribution & Logistics	New Han	New Hampshire Occupational Projections			Usual E	Usual Entry-Level Preparation			Median HN Hicense			Codes	
	2022	2032	Annual	Future				Median	pre	_			
SOC Code Occupation Title	Estimated	Projected	Openings	Outlook	Education	Experience		Wage ¹			2 nd	3 rd	Career Pathway
11-3071 Transportation, Storage, and Distribution Managers	434	464	38	<u> </u>	High School	5+ yrs	none	\$58.39	*	E	С		Logistics Planning and Management Services
13-1081 Logisticians	797	966	87	<u> </u>	Bachelor's	none	none	\$38.75	*	С	Е	I	Logistics Planning and Management Services
43-3021 Billing and Posting Clerks	2,109	2,157	223	7	High School	none	Moderate OJT	\$22.79		С	Е		Sales and Service
43-5011 Cargo and Freight Agents	223	248		<u>↑</u>	High School	none	Short OJT	\$24.04	*	С	E		Sales and Service
43-5021 Couriers and Messengers	514	539	58	7	High School	none	Short OJT	\$17.74	_	С	R	S	Transportation Operations
43-5032 Dispatchers, Except Police, Fire, and Ambulance	697	701	66	<i>7</i> 1	High School	none	Moderate OJT	\$23.19	*	С	R		Logistics Planning and Management Services
47-4061 Rail-Track Laying and Maintenance Equipment Operators	n	n	n	7	High School	none	Moderate OJT	n/a	*	R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-2091 Avionics Technicians Electrical and Electronics Installers and Repairers, Transportation	n	n	n	//	Associate's	none	none	\$33.86	*	R	С	-	Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-2093 Equipment	28	28	2	\downarrow	Postsecondary	none	Long OJT	n/a	*	R	С	1	Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3011 Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians	290	303	23	7	Postsecondary	none	none	\$32.97	*	R	С	1	Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3021 Automotive Body and Related Repairers	703	723	63	7	High School	none	Long OJT	\$23.74	*	R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3022 Automotive Glass Installers and Repairers	78	80	6	И	High School	none	Moderate OJT	\$24.18	*	R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3023 Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics	3,797	3,945	340	7	Postsecondary	none	Short OJT	\$24.04	*	R	С	1	Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3031 Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine Specialists	1,080	1,120	94	7	High School	none	Long OJT	\$29.84	*	R	С	1	Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3042 Mobile Heavy Equipment Mechanics, Except Engines	592	660	58	1	High School	none	Long OJT	\$29.84	*	R	С	1	Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3051 Motorboat Mechanics and Service Technicians	232	253	26	1	High School	none	Long OJT	\$23.01	*	R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3052 Motorcycle Mechanics	224	234	24	7	Postsecondary	none	Short OJT	\$23.19	*	R	С	- 1	Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3091 Bicycle Repairers	145	154	18	И	High School	none	Moderate OJT	\$16.69		R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3092 Recreational Vehicle Service Technicians	81	94	11	7	High School	none	Long OJT	\$29.50	*	R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-3093 Tire Repairers and Changers	300	311	35	7	High School	none	Short OJT	\$16.75		R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
49-9097 Signal and Track Switch Repairers	n	n	n	\downarrow	High School	none	Moderate OJT	n/a	*	R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
FirstLine Supervisors of Transportation & Material Moving Workers, Ex	С												
53-1047 Aircraft Cargo Handling Supervisor	2,470	2,635	269	1	High School	< 5 yrs	none	\$28.33		E	С	R	Transportation Operations
53-2011 Airline Pilots, Copilots, and Flight Engineers	17	19		71	Bachelor's	< 5 yrs	Moderate OJT	n/a		R	С	E	Transportation Operations
53-2012 Commercial Pilots	389	412	47	1	Postsecondary	none	Moderate OJT	\$86,310	*	R	С	E	Transportation Operations
53-2021 Air Traffic Controllers	439	428	36	7	Associate's	none	Long OJT	\$84.74	*	С	R	Е	Transportation Systems/Infrastructure Planning, Management and Regulation
Ambulance Drivers and Attendants, Except Emergency Medical	433	420	30		Associates	none	LOTING OUT	304.74		-	K		Fianning, Management and Regulation
53-3011 Technicians	n	n	n	Z	High School	none	Moderate OJT	\$17.10	*	R	S	С	Transportation Operations
53-3032 Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers	8,208	8,740	933	1	Postsecondary	none	Short OJT	\$27.32	*	R	С		Transportation Operations
53-3033 Light Truck Drivers	5,611	6,380	699	↑	High School	none	Short OJT	\$20.97		R	С		Transportation Operations
53-3051 Bus Drivers, School	1,796	1,927	295	1	High School	none	Short OJT	\$23.02		R	С	S	Transportation Operations
53-3052 Bus Drivers, Transit and Intercity	196	217	28	↑	High School	none	Moderate OJT	\$23.60	*	R	С	S	Transportation Operations
53-3053 Shuttle Drivers and Chauffeurs	831	911	126	1	none	none	Short OJT	\$17.01		R	С	S	Transportation Operations
53-3054 Taxi Drivers	790	994	107	1	none	none	Short OJT	\$21.27		R	С		Transportation Operations
53-3099 Motor Vehicle Operators, All Other	611	692	103	1	none	none	Short OJT	\$14.68		R	С		Transportation Operations
53-4011 Locomotive Engineers	24	24	2	\downarrow	High School	< 5 yrs	Moderate OJT	n/a	*	R	С	- 1	Transportation Operations
53-4031 Railroad Conductors and Yardmasters	n	n	n	R	High School	none	Moderate OJT	n/a	*	R	С	E	Transportation Operations
53-5011 Sailors and Marine Oilers	31	32	3	Z	none	none	Moderate OJT	n/a	*	R	С		Transportation Operations
53-5021 Captains, Mates, and Pilots of Water Vessels	53	54	5	R	Postsecondary	< 5 yrs	none	\$30.63	*	R	С	E	Transportation Operations
53-5022 Motorboat Operators	31	36	3	7	Postsecondary	< 5 yrs	none	\$21.00		R	С	E	Transportation Operations
53-5031 Ship Engineers	n	n	n		Postsecondary	< 5 yrs	none	n/a	*	R	С	Е	Transportation Operations
53-6011 Bridge and Lock Tenders	n	n	n	\downarrow	High School	none	Short OJT	n/a		R	С		Transportation Operations
53-6021 Parking Attendants	253	273	39	1	none	none	Short OJT	\$15.39		R	С		Sales and Service
53-6031 Automotive and Watercraft Service Attendants	381	389	57	7	none	none	Short OJT	\$17.73		R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance
53-6032 Aircraft Service Attendants	54	57	8	R	High School	none	Short OJT	\$18.16		R	С		Transportation Operations
										_	_		Transportation Systems/Infrastructure
53-6041 Traffic Technicians	11	12		<u> </u>	High School	none	Moderate OJT	n/a		R	С	I	Planning, Management and Regulation
53-6061 Passenger Attendants	n	n		<u> </u>	High School	none	Short OJT	n/a		С	S	R	Transportation Operations
53-7051 Industrial Truck and Tractor Operators	1,659	1,757		<u> </u>	none	none	Short OJT	\$24.46		R	С		Transportation Operations
53-7061 Cleaners of Vehicles and Equipment	990	1,051	140	1	none	none	Short OJT	\$17.53	*	R	С		Facility and Mobile Equipment Maintenance

Transpo	ortation, Distribution & Logistics	New Hampshire Occupational Projections			Usual Entry-Level Preparation				e e		Holland Codes		odes	
		2022	2022						2023 Median	entic	icen			
		2022	2032	Annual	Future					d	표	₄ st	and	ard a p u
SOC Code	Occupation Title	Estimated	Projected	Openings	Outlook	Education	Experience	Training	Wage	⋖	Z	1	2	3 rd Career Pathway
53-7062	Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand	6,082	6,516	856	1	none	none	Short OJT	\$18.51	*		R	С	Transportation Operations
53-7064	Packers and Packagers, Hand	4,191	3,740	521	7	none	none	Short OJT	\$14.78			С	R	Transportation Operations
53-7071	Gas Compressor and Gas Pumping Station Operators	35	37	3	Z	High School	none	Moderate OJT	\$28.22			R	С	Transportation Operations
53-7121	Tank Car, Truck, and Ship Loaders	18	18	2	\downarrow	none	none	Short OJT	\$33.27	*		R	С	Transportation Operations

n - Employment data does not meet disclosure standards

n/a - Data are not available

1 - Italisized wage data represent annual median salary